co
nd
en
sin
g
un
it
industrial CONDENSING UNIT

4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU S M 93 Z F 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Model
(With Condanser)
Compressor
Model
Cooling Capacity
W
Current
Max.
Electrical Power
kW (-10°C)
Sound
Power Condanser Connection Weight
Cabin
Type
-5/+45 -5/+50 -10/+45 -10/+50 -15/+45 -15/+50 A 400 V / 3 / 50Hz dB m2 Fan
Suction line
Discharge
Line
Kg
FRASCOLD / Semi-Hermetic Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-SM 71.Z.F-4 V 25 71 42950 38540 34820 31160 27840 24810 57,0 18,92 53 2x116 4x500 2"1/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 84.Z.F-4 V 30 84 51690 46490 42170 37830 33950 30380 62,7 22,04 53 2x145 4x500 2"1/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 93.Z.F-4 V 32 93 55920 50090 45110 40270 35810 31850 66,6 23,42 53 2x174 4x500 2"1/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 106.Z.F-4 Z 35 106 65460 58650 53290 47670 42880 38310 80,4 29,71 55 2x174 6x500 2"1/8 840 E 6
ICU-SM 126.Z.F-4 Z 40 126 76480 68350 62140 55400 49830 44350 92,1 31,60 55 2x218 6x500 2"5/8 840 E 6
ICU-SM 154.Z.F-4 Z 50 154 93600 84190 76150 68330 61060 54600 117,3 39,96 56 2x222 8x500 2"5/8 950 E 8
ICU-SM 168.Z.F-4 W 50 168 105560 94660 86160 77170 69420 62110 128,4 44,44 57 2x285 10x500 2"5/8 1090 E 10
BİTZER / Semi-Hermetic Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-SM 63.Z.B-4 4J-22.2 39100 35500 32100 29100 26075 23600 52,5 17,43 53 2 x 87 4x500 1"3/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 74.Z.B-4 4H-25.2 45400 41250 37325 33850 30325 27450 58,5 19,87 53 2 x116 4x500 1"3/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 84.Z.B-4 4G-30.2 52175 47450 42950 39000 34925 31650 66,5 22,74 53 2 x145 4x500 1"5/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 95.Z.B-4 6J-33.2 58700 53300 48200 43700 39150 35400 73,5 23,96 53 2 x174 4x500 1"5/8 600 E 4
ICU-SM 110.Z.B-4 6H-35.2 68150 61900 56000 50800 45525 41200 81,2 29,94 55 2 x174 6x500 2"1/8 840 E 6
ICU-SM 126.Z.B-4 6G-40.2 78300 71200 64450 58500 52450 47500 98,2 34,14 55 2x218 6x500 2"1/8 840 E 6
ICU-SM 151.Z.B-4 6F-50.2 93500 84900 76850 69700 62500 56600 118,9 41,92 56 2x222 8x500 2"1/8 950 E 8
CONDENSING UNIT
specification
ICU-IL Technical Specifications
1 Production Serie 5 Refrigerant
E: R 22  Z: R 404 A  Y: R 134 A
2 Compressor Make Model
H: Hermetic  C: Scroll S: Semi-Hermetic 6 Compressor Make
B: Bitzer F: Frascold T: Tecumseh  C: Copeland BS: Bristol S: Sanyo
3 Application Temperature
M: -5/+5 °C L: -15 / -25 °C 7 Fan Speed
4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU S L 39 Z F 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Model
(With Condanser)